Glenville State College
Board of Governors Meeting
Schedule
2019-20

All Executive Committee meetings will be held at 11:00 a.m. in the President’s
Conference Room in the Administration Building. All Board of Governors meetings will
be held in the Waco Center, Hall of Fame Room, unless otherwise noted. The
Enrollment Management Committee meetings will begin at 10:00 a.m. and all other
Committee meetings will begin at 11:00 am. Board meetings will begin at 1:00 p.m.
unless otherwise noted as well.

Wednesday, July 24, 2019 Executive Committee

Wednesday, July 24, 2019 Enrollment Management Committee
8:15 am @ Admissions Office, Conference Room

Wednesday, August 7, 2019 Board of Governors
* No committee meetings will be held. @ lke and Sue Morris’ Residence
2888 US Hwy. 33 East, Glenville, WV

Wednesday, October 9, 2019 Executive Committee
Wednesday, October 23, 2019 Board of Governors
Wednesday, November 13, 2019 Executive Committee
Wednesday, December 4, 2019 Board of Governors
Wednesday, January 22, 2020 Executive Committee
Wednesday, February 5, 2020 Board of Governors
Wednesday, April 1, 2020 Executive Committee
Wednesday, April 15, 2020 Board of Governors
Wednesday, May 27, 2020 Executive Committee
Wednesday, June 10, 2020 Board of Governors
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